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Price
23.70 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

0.98% (0.23)

US1972361026
COLB

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

4,536 EUR
S&P 500

23.69 USD (2,400)
23.70 USD (14,000)
23.18 USD

23.98 USD

23.12 USD

23.47 USD
23.737222 USD
2,206,354
52,380,784.46
25,852
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1972361026&ID_NOTATION=258713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1972361026&ID_NOTATION=258713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbdadd19c5603ce7d9e564a6da9503199abead190a1bea418c34f2c9d05ae5e2&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=987551a046d316ca8&time=1721370812&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db5064e7419705418939023b258664b352c32ce915e42c5f5f4804cc9c30dfb8&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e153d1360e941a770&time=1721370812&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=075f81b0e4ad1be3ecce23926ad889827752410a61dcda7311af577d3c448425&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e1a875aa8ad82ff6c&time=1721370812&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3186a60ba4c11ee4d1fab04d5a1d5a8a72c393c45f7c24b96d6188737cadcff&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a6d5caed00c3c5cc2&time=1721370812&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=989c0b76b2134134ed8af9ede8227d836ea8300fff4755c891e8456cbfbf2a91&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fbfd7f2df9816f63d&time=1721370812&tool=RSC

COLUMBIA BANKING SYSTEMS INC COM NPV

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price

23.70 USD

Difference (] 0.98% (0.23)
General attributes
ISIN US1972361026
Symbol COLB
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,536 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 23.69 USD (2,400)
Ask (Ask size) 23.70 USD (14,000)
Open 23.18 USD
High 23.98 USD
Low 23.12 USD
Close (prev. day) 23.47 USD
VWAP 23.737222 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,206,354
Trading volume 52,380,784.46
Number of trades 25,852
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -2.59% +7.48% -31.76%
Perf (abs.) -0.63 +1.65 -11.03
Beta 0.57 1.13 1.02
Volatility 48.49 44.31 41.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 23.70 USD

22.49 USD (2,508,865)
19.64 USD (2,116,259)
19.14 USD (2,442,466)
20.64 USD (2,110,374)

27.20 USD (2024/01/02)

17.08 USD (2024/04/16)

28.12 USD (2023/12/14)

17.08 USD (2024/04/16)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
52.38 25,852
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=258713

COLUMBIA BANKING SYSTEMS INC COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo

() ColumbiaBank

Contact Details

COLUMBIA BANKING SYSTEM INC.

1102 Broadway Plaza - - Tacoma,

Washington 98402

Telefon: +1 - 253 305 - 1900
Fax: +1 253 305 - 0317

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Cort O'Haver
Anddria Varnado
Craig Eerkes
Elizabeth Seaton
Eric Forrest
Hilliard Terry
John Schultz
Luis Machuca
Maria Pope
Mark Finkelstein
Peggy Fowler
Randal Lund

S. Numata

Clint E. Stein
Aaron Deer
Andy McDonald
Christopher M.
Merrywell

David C. Lawson
David Moore
Devine

Eric J. Eid

Kumi Yamamoto

Baruffi
Lisa K. Dow

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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